DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS — ORDINARY SHARES
As of 31 MARCH 2021

RANK NAME OF SHAREHOLDER
1 NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
2 BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
3 LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD
4 BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL
5 DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD
6 RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED
7 WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS
8 GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM
9 CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD
10 UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L
11 JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS
12 MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES PTE.LTD
13 COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.
14 PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD
15 PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE LIMITED
16 UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD
17 BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP
18 IGC SECURITIES INC.
19 G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.
20 FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.
21 BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION
22 LUIS F ALEJANDRO
23 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTE LTD
24 BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION
25 CHONG YEAN FONG
26 EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ
27 ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD
28 ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION
29 OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD
30 DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C
31 LAl CHOY KUEN
32 OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD
33 ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V.
34 MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.
35 HSBC (SINGAPORE) NOMINEES PTE LTD
36 PETER LEONG KOCK WAH
37 SAW PAIK PENG

NO. OF SHARES

1,196,539,958
189,736,540
100,422,000
56,381,590
55,314,163
36,060,405
17,063,500
15,957,937
10,007,779
8,934,780
7,621,466
7,276,890
7,046,836
6,615,093
6,432,000
6,285,020
5,004,576
4,360,484
4,283,275
4,051,654
3,704,543
3,681,000
3,064,272
3,018,795
2,800,000
2,984,632
2,651,203
2,515,930
2,473,085
2,449,802
2,363,627
2,349,309
2,325,400
2,093,125
2,068,850
2,020,000
1,800,000

%

61.552%
9.760%
5.166%
2.900%
2.845%
1.855%
0.878%
0.821%
0.515%
0.460%
0.392%
0.374%
0.362%
0.340%
0.331%
0.323%
0.257%
0.224%
0.220%
0.208%
0.191%
0.189%
0.158%
0.155%
0.144%
0.154%
0.136%
0.129%
0.127%
0.126%
0.122%
0.121%
0.120%
0.108%
0.106%
0.104%
0.093%
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CHOO AH SENG

LIM AND TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD
CGS-CIMB SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC.
RAMESH S/O PRITAMDAS CHANDIRAMANI
OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION
CHENG KAI LAN

AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.

UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC.

IFAST FINANCIAL PTE LTD

SOLAR SECURITIES, INC.

WEALTH SECURITIES, INC.

SEE CHEE HWA (SHI ZHIHUA)

CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE (ZHANG SHULI MICHELE)
IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON

GOH KIAN MENG

ANG TIAN CHUA

KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED

DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED - SHARE BUY-BACK
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.

CHAN WING WAH

TAN ENG CHUA EDWIN

CITIBANK N.A.

KHOO KIM LAY

S NALLAKARUPPAN

S.J. ROXAS & CO., INC.

OOl EE WIN

WU CHUNG SHOU

NG SWEE CHOO

ATMA SINGH S/O NAND SINGH

CHEW THYE CHUAN OR TAN SEW MAI

DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
EMIL QUINTO JAVIER

EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC.
PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG
KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG
ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON
YAP CHOON YET

YEW SOON TIEH

JUNE SONG PTE LTD

PNB SECURITIES, INC.

STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY
JENNIFER YAP LUY

RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION

1,672,900
1,636,719
1,632,185
1,476,700
1,450,000
1,431,503
1,341,780
1,334,588
1,297,025
1,284,100
1,266,687
1,161,975
1,130,000
1,089,000
1,079,736
1,019,600
1,000,000
1,000,000
975,802
908,610
900,000
886,100
858,263
800,000
728,600
715,184
711,100
700,000
700,000
660,000
655,000
640,032
611,828
603,292
600,000
600,000
597,864
599,800
575,900
575,000
564,127
550,000
545,230
531,718

0.086%
0.084%
0.084%
0.076%
0.075%
0.074%
0.069%
0.069%
0.067%
0.066%
0.065%
0.060%
0.058%
0.056%
0.056%
0.052%
0.051%
0.051%
0.050%
0.047%
0.046%
0.046%
0.044%
0.041%
0.037%
0.037%
0.037%
0.036%
0.036%
0.034%
0.034%
0.033%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.030%
0.030%
0.029%
0.028%
0.028%
0.027%
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SIMMI NARESH GOVINDANI OR NARESH FATEHCHAND

531,000

GOVINDANI 0.027%
ONG BEE SUN 525,000 0.027%
NG TONG HUAT 524,600 0.027%
TEO TECK LIAM 515,800 0.027%
ANG PEI CHI JASMINE 515,400 0.027%
NG LOH KEN PETER 500,000 0.026%
KUA SEI PENG 500,000 0.026%
HUANG BAOIJIA 500,000 0.026%
YEO HORNG DAR 498,000 0.026%
SIM SIAN MENG (SHEN XIANGMING) 476,000 0.024%
ONG AH GUIT 468,000 0.024%
LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING 463,000 0.024%
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 456,242 0.023%
ALICIA KANG YEE SAN 450,000 0.023%
KGI SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD 450,000 0.023%
YEAP Al MAY 418,000 0.022%
YEN HENG FOOK 415,000 0.021%
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC 410,203 0.021%
RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 407,186 0.021%

SUBTOTAL (TOP 100) 1,839,880,898 94.646%

OTHERS 104,079,126 5.354%

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY 1,943,960,024 100%

SHARES




PCD NOMINEE - FILIPINO AND PCD NOMINEE - NON-FILIPINO BREAKDOWN

AS OF 31 MARCH 2021

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME OUTSTANDING &

ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)
PCD NOMINEE CORP.
(FILIPINO) 73,110,631
PCD NOMINEE
CORPORATION (NON- 3,625,835

FILIPINO)

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(PARTIALLY PAID)

TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

73,110,631

3,625,835

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO

NON-FILIPINO



